
 
 

 
 

 
 

Specific Page Yield per Document Type  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product  Sku Ink  Page Yield per 
Document Type  

Type of 

Document   Paper Size  Type of Paper Driver Application   Print Mode  Test Method Pattern  Image 
Sample 

PIXMA E471 
PG-44 

CL-54 

PG-44 XL 

CL-54 XL 

100 

100 

400 

300 

Text and Graphics 

Combined 

Document  
A4/Letter  Plain Paper  Canon printer driver Windows 7 

Adobe Reader 10 Default ISO/IEC 

24711 
ISO/IEC 

24712 

 

 

                              * Available in Peru and Colombia. 


